
D.O.T. No. 3176261 

Tariff No. 1 

TARIFF 
OF 

Name: Busy Bee LLC d/b/a Edens Moving Services 

Address: 1948 Foxridge Dr. Kansas City, KS 66106 

Motor Common Carrier Service 

Between Points 

And Places In Kansas 
(As Shown Herein) 

ISSUE DATE: 10/09/2018 

EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/09/2018 

Oded Josh Oron, Owner 

Name and Title 

Busy Bee LLC d/b/a Edens Moving Services 

Name of Carrier 

1948 Foxridge Dr 

Street and PO Box Address 

Kansas City, KS 66106 

City, State and Zip 



Item Subject And Application 
No. 

Local move within Kansas City (up to 50 miles from warehouse) 

Hourly Base Rate: 
$139.00 per hour (min 3 hours+ 1 hour travel) 
Jobs over 3 hours are charged at 1 hour increments at the quarter hour 

Travel Time: 
1 hour travel time will be added to any local move up to 50 miles from warehouse 

Extra Services: 
Stairs: 1st floor is free of charge, any additional will be charged $75 per flight (12 steps) 
Bulky Items: Any item over 300Ibs will be charged additional as follows: 
300-500Ibs - $125.00 
501-650Ibs - $250.00 

Storage: $0.60 per cf (min $120 per month) 
Hoisting: min $250.00 per item 
Packing: 
Book Box (small) - $5.50 
Medium Box - $7.50 
Large Box - $14.50 
Dish Box - $14.50 
Picture/Mirror Box - $11.50 
Wardrobe Box - $22.00 
Mattress Box - $36.00 


